Ne nos.

10

10

11

11

12

12
13

13
14

14

14

51

52

52

Pexum :

FIN/MOA. PALN :

VIN :

ToproBoe o6o03HayeHue :

Kateropus :

PbIHOK :

Homep pertanu
Q 0000557V013C41A00

0000510v007000000

0000510v007000000
0004288v004000000

0004288v004000000
0001364V004000000

0001364V004000000

0004286V013C41A00

0006638v001000000

0004394v000000000

0004394v000000000
0010376V000000000

0010376V000000000
0000585V007000000

0000585v007000000
0004309v002000000

0004309v002000000

0000506V008000000

0000506V008000000

0008258v001000000

0008258v001000000
0009556V000000000

0009556v000000000
0003883v004000000

0003883v004000000

0003883v004000000

0004672V013C41A00

0001364V004000000

0001364V004000000

- Cnuncok pertanen -

Pexum mopgenbHoro psiga

WME 4503321J212931

SMART CITY-COUPE
smart

smart

0630p mMoa. psgdoB :

Homep KaTtanora :

Arperar :

Moa. psg arperata :

[pynna :

Moarpynna :

HassaHue/pononHutensHas uHgopmMaums
QUARTERLIGHT RH

GREEN LEFT

Koa: MCC

SEAL QUARTERLIGHT

Kog: -MCS

SEAL QUARTERLIGHT

STOP WINDOW WINDER

Koag: -MCS

STOP WINDOW WINDER

SEAL ROLL-DOWN WINDOW FRO
Koag: -MCS

SEAL ROLL-DOWN WINDOW FRO
ROLL-DOWN WINDOW LH

GREEN LEFT

Koa: MCC

STOP BUFFER

Koa: MCC

Ul [023] C Llacen: H 038741 C [arta: 06/04/1999

SCREW FEMALE TORX M5 X 25
Koag: -MCS

SCREW FEMALE TORX M5 X 25
PANHEAD SCREW M5 X 33

Koag: -MCS

PANHEAD SCREW M5 X 33

SEAL ROLL-DOWN WINDOW FRO
Kog: -MCS

SEAL ROLL-DOWN WINDOW FRO
ADJUSTMENT WEDGE

Koag: -MCS

ADJUSTMENT WEDGE

SEAL ROLL-DOWN WINDOW FRO
LEFT

Koag: -MCS

SEAL ROLL-DOWN WINDOW FRO
LEFT

FLANGE SCREW TORX M6 X 20
Kog: -MCS

FLANGE SCREW TORX M6 X 20
FLANGE SCREW TORX M6 X 20
Kog: -MCS

FLANGE SCREW TORX M6 X 20
STOP PLATE ROLL-DOWN WIND
Koa: MCC

STOP PLATE ROLL-DOWN WIND
Kog: -MCS

STOP PLATE ROLL-DOWN WIND
WINDOW

GREEN RIGHT

Koa: MCC

SEAL ROLL-DOWN WINDOW FRO
Kog: -MCS

SEAL ROLL-DOWN WINDOW FRO

SMART FORTWO COUPE

60C

72 - FRONT DOORS

060 - FRONT DOOR WINDOWS

Konuyectso
001

Bepcus

001

001
002

002
001

001
001

001

002

002
002

002
001

001
001

001

001

001

001

001
001

001
002

002

002

001

001

001

Asropckoe npaso Jaiimiep AT, 25.MM. 10, EPC net 1.23.1.0, DW 07/2009

Crpanuna 1




53

53
54

54

55

56

56
57

57
58

58

59

59

62

62
63

63
63

63
64

64

64

0004288v004000000

0004288v004000000
0000510v007000000

0000510v007000000

0000558V013C41A00

0010376V000000000

0010376V000000000
0009556V000000000

0009556V000000000
0008258v001000000

0008258v001000000

0000507Vv008000000

0000507V008000000

0004309v002000000

0004309v002000000
0006638v001000000

0000585V007000000

0000585v007000000
0009556V000000000

0009556v000000000
0004394v000000000

0004394v000000000
0003883v004000000

0003883v004000000

0003883v004000000

STOP WINDOW WINDER

Koag: -MCS

STOP WINDOW WINDER

SEAL QUARTERLIGHT

Koag: -MCS

SEAL QUARTERLIGHT
QUARTERLIGHT RH

GREEN RIGHT

Koa: MCC

PANHEAD SCREW M5 X 33

Kog: -MCS

PANHEAD SCREW M5 X 33
FLANGE SCREW TORX M6 X 20
Kog: -MCS

FLANGE SCREW TORX M6 X 20
FLANGE SCREW TORX M6 X 20
Kog: -MCS

FLANGE SCREW TORX M6 X 20
SEAL ROLL-DOWN WINDOW FRO
RIGHT

Koag: -MCS

SEAL ROLL-DOWN WINDOW FRO
RIGHT

ADJUSTMENT WEDGE

Koag: -MCS

ADJUSTMENT WEDGE

STOP BUFFER

Koa: MCC

Ul [023] C Llacecu: H 038741 C [arta: 06/04/1999

SEAL ROLL-DOWN WINDOW FRO
Koag: -MCS

SEAL ROLL-DOWN WINDOW FRO
FLANGE SCREW TORX M6 X 20

Koag: -MCS

FLANGE SCREW TORX M6 X 20

SCREW FEMALE TORX M5 X 25

Kog: -MCS

SCREW FEMALE TORX M5 X 25

STOP PLATE ROLL-DOWN WIND
Koa: MCC

STOP PLATE ROLL-DOWN WIND
Kog: -MCS

STOP PLATE ROLL-DOWN WIND

002

002
001

001

001

002

002
001

001
001

001

001

001

001

001
001

001

001
002

002
002

002
002

002

002

Asropckoe npaso Jaiimiep AT, 25.MM. 10, EPC net 1.23.1.0, DW 07/2009

Crpanuna 2




